Resultater fra Sjaellandsmesterskabet 2014
Vallensbak Agility Sport
Sgndag den 12. oktober 2014

Plac KatNr Navn

24
4
19
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8
20
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2
Z
9
27
22
23
1
25
26
16
18
12
13
17
14
6

Jannie H. Nielsen
Ann Adsbgl

Jette Eiberg

Helle Gjerlgv
Jessica Larsen

per nielsen

Tina Marie Kromose
Scott Pekilidi
Dorthe Tram

lisbeth bang

Anne Rath Petersen
Henriette Nielsen
Annette Bjerrum
Therese Christensen
Rolf Klarskov

Rolf Klarskov

Tina Marie Kromose
Marianne Bruus
Line Hansen

Line due

Kaare Pedersen
Birgitte Christiansen
rebeccah bang

Plac KatNr Navn
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Dis
Dis
Dis

101
109
112
111
113
100

Karin Rasmussen
Poul Ggtke
Annette Thggersen
Annette Thggersen
Vicki Dahl

Nicklas Rasmussen

116 jytte klarskov

108
106
107
104
103
102

Bente Hansen
Leon Hulstrgm
Fiona Wennberg
Helle johnk gjerlgv
Kathe Jalsing
Kathe Jalsing

Plac KatNr Navn
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265
231
209
248
208
242

Tina Hindsgaul
Mette Rosenfeldt
Finn Jensen

Mia Overgaard

Helle Gjerulff Jensen
Frank Rosengaard

Hund
Pisa
Rapido
Charlie
Dufty
Figo
kiki
Susie
Frodo
Futte
Chino
Gea
Freja
Mickey
Miranda
Rocky
Luloo
Zitha
Ollie
Nala
Dixie
Spotty
Badu
milla

Hund
Albert
Lucky Luke
Dj

Farlig Harley
Cille
Queenie
Bonnie
Garlic
Hobie
Thiana
Zeus

Jalda

Lilja

Hund
Cia
ICE
Ghetto
Beat
Merci
Pepsi

Spring LILLE

Race

Sheltie
Dvergpinscher
Cairn terrier
Blanding
Dvergpinscher
cavalier king charles
Dvergpuddel

Jack Russell Terrier
Jackrusselblanding
Powder Puff
Volpino Italiano
Pudel

Cavalier King Charles
Cavalier King Charles
Jack Russel

Jack Russel
Dvergpuddel
Dvergpinscher
Blanding

Jack russell terrier
Shetlands sheepdog
Toy Pudel

sheltie

Spring MELLEM

Race

Mellempudel
Mellem Pudel
Pyren®isk hyrdehund
Pyren®isk hyrdehund
Blanding
Mellempudel

ft springer
Kooikerhondje

Mini Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Ft cocker spaniel
Islandskfarehund
Islandskfarehund

Spring STOR

Race

Border Collie
border bl.
border collie
Bce

border collie
Groenendael

Reg.Nr

1712
0595372005
1143

1079

1824

AGnr. 1638
06000/2009
1110
DK21026/20
0615172011
1822

1082

1700

1888
DK19924/20
DK06395/20
START-
START-
Dk12581/20
DKO042301/2
16636/2007
1956

Reg.Nr
00206/2010
DK19072/20
14317/2009
03122/2008
1138

/2005

"
02067/2005
AGnr.1831
04191/2013
Start nr. 1880
DK15440/20
DK13937/20

Reg.Nr
11291/2010
1761
DKO04584/20
19972/2012
DK02448/20
DK15378/20

Banetid: 37 sek.

Dommer: Susanne Therkildsen

Klub  Fejl
HTA
HAC
HOAK

kaf
KAF
HAC
DBK
DBK
HA
LSH
AAL
HH
VAS
VAS
KAF

HH -

—
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KAF -
SAK -
OA -

Tid Ialt
29,23 0,00
30,64 0,00
31,25 0,00
3291 0,00
35,25 0,00
36,62 0,00
37,38 0,38
37,86 0,86
36,26 5,00
40,35 8,35
46,95 9,95
43,39 16,39
48,62 16,62
49,35 17,35

Banetid: 37 sek.

Dommer: Susanne Therkildsen

Klub
DCH

Fejl

SHV
SHV
VAS
DCH
vas
agrd
SH
KAF
HTA
HAC -
HAC -
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Dommer
Klub Fejl
VAS
OA
Mch
Vas
Mch
SBH3

[eNeNelNoNe Nl

Tid Ialt
30,30 0,00
30,35 0,00
30,41 0,00
33,12 0,00
36,12 0,00
37,15 0,15
37,71 0,71
40,72 3,72
45,09 18,09
49,37 22,37

Banetid: 37 sek.

: Jannie H. Nielsen

Tid Ialt
2848 0,00
28,95 0,00
29,03 0,00
29,20 0,00
29,50 0,00
29,66 0,00



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis

252
237
204
219
228
207
243
206
214
255
261
249
232
264
246
245
238
257
229
217
211
247
230
223
234
210
216
215
227
220
233
225
221
226
262
224
218
239
203
256
201
236
251
241
250
240
259
266
212
260
235
200

Ingrid Torstensson
Mette Lorentzen
sgren gris

Gitte Hovgaard
Yvonna Nielsen
Helle Gjerulff Jensen
Sussi nielsen

Hans Emerslund
Mia Jgnsson

Arne E. Jensen
Louise Bille Lau
Annette Bjerrum
caroline ravrot
Louise Vilhelmsen
Annette S Jensen
Lene Nehm

Maibritt F. Johansen
Susanne Therkildsen
Allan Carlsen

Lars Hindsgaul
Jeanie Marcussen
Anne Beier

Silja Unnarsdéttir
palle madsen

Claus Gaarde-Nielsen
Henriette Olsen
Anne Rath Petersen
Charlotte Fischer
Bente Stenild

Gitte Ploug

Claus Gaarde-Nielsen
lone serwin

Per Hvid Hansen
lone serwin

Louise Bille Lau
Sabrine Serwin

Pia van Acker
Maibritt F. Johansen
Eva Petersson
Susanne Therkildsen
camilla Holst
Camilla Fischer
Niels van Wyhe
Michelle

Hans Christian Andersen

Bente Stenild

Carina Minna Andersen
Marianne Engquist
Mia Kransg

Mia Kransg

Frank Strange

Therese Christensen

Plac KatNr Navn
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SOOI B WN—

Dis
Dis
Dis

24
14
15
9
2
21
8
6
1
3
18
25
19

Jannie H. Nielsen
Birgitte Christiansen
Tina Marie Kromose
lisbeth bang

Scott Pekilidi

Helle Gjerlgv
Jessica Larsen
rebeccah bang
Therese Christensen
Aina Kamilla Boss
Marianne Bruus
Rolf Klarskov

Jette Eiberg

Buddha
Zaga
Macho
Kite
Tindra
Quickly
Kiwi
Bold
Kenzo
Maggie
Piil
Candy
Lyra
Pelle
Floss
Baunty
Jive
Irish Coffee
Jamie
Hippie
Jackson
Stella
Vista
schully
Micro
Dexter
Viola
Nice
Tano
Frede
daphne
jet
Kimi
Stella
Ronja
Lotus
Zazia
Foxon
Whisky
Rupee
Sia
Dumle
Rose
Diesel
Perle
Touché
Carma
Mgller
Chess
Jack
Wilma
Mellanie

Hund
Pisa
Badu
Susie
Chino
Frodo
Dufty
Figo
milla
Miranda
Lumi
Ollie
Rocky
Charlie

Austaralien Shepherd
Tervueren

border collie
Border collie
Border Collie
border collie
Toller

Border Collie
Labrador blanding
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
australian shepherd
Blanding

BC

Border collie

BC

BC

Tervueren
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
border collie

Old English Sheepdog
Border mix
Tervueren

Border Collie

Ft springer spaniel
Old English Sheepdog
border collie
Border Collie
border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

BC

Border collie

BC

Border collie
Labradore/Dalmatiner
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border collie
Border Collie
Border collie
Schapendoes

Agility LILLE

Race

Sheltie

Toy Pudel
Dvargpuddel
Powder Puff

Jack Russell Terrier
Blanding
Dveargpinscher
sheltie

Cavalier King Charles
Bichon Frisé
Dvargpinscher
Jack Russel

Cairn terrier

$61426/2008
05055/2010
DKO04580/20
DK11262/20
DKO01886/20
DKO05553/20
Dk23289/20
DK18714/20
1803
DKK11812/2
DKO03086/20
15704/2010
dk17231/2010
1641
DK18100/20
DKO08614/20
DKO03653/20
0222372011
21263/2008
DK16114/20
DK19967/20
DKO01910/20
DK02296/20
13466/2007
DK10516/20
1855
09136/2012

00852/2004
1993
DK14068/20
0048172009
DKO05405/20
13898/2010
DKO0660/201
21304/2010
DK10379/20
DKO00480/20
Dk16792/20
05763/2004
1600
AG.NR. 1086
Agnr.1725
DK02627/20
04626/2007
04841/2012
DK13027/20

11390/10
11722/2006
DKO06342/20
DK09063/20

Reg.Nr

16636/2007
AGnr. 1638
DK21026/20
06000/2009
1143

1079

1956

1700
DKO03590/20
START-
1888
0595372005

Ybk
SBH
vas
KAF
NAC
Mch
Vas
FAK
DDHIJ
VAS
HAC
VAS
vas
Vas
VAS
VAS
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VAS 10
SBH3 10
SBH 10
HBK 10
VAS 10
VAS 10
KAF 15
HOAK 15
dkk 15
HA 15
VAS 20
HOAK -

HOAK -
KAF -
KAF -
KAF -
HAC -
KAF -
SBH -
Vas -
VAS -
RAF -
HH -
VAS -
HOAK -
VAS -
HOAK -
VAS -
VAS -
Ddhj -
VAS -
KAF -
HH -

Klub  Fejl
SAK
KAF
DBK
HAC
HOAK
0A
HH
DAF
VAS
HAC
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Banetid: 52 sek.
Dommer: Susanne Therkildsen

Tid
41,33
48,00
51,23
54,73
55,15
47,24
50,30
55,00
88,50
104,6

Ialt
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,73
3,15
5,00
5,00
8,00
46,50
57,61



Dis 22 Henriette Nielsen Freja Pudel 1822 LSH - - -
Dis 26 Rolf Klarskov Luloo Jack Russel DK19924/20 VAS - - -
Dis 27 Anne Rath Petersen Gea Volpino Italiano 06151/2011 HA - - -
Dis 20 per nielsen kiki cavalier king charles 1824 kaf - - -
Dis 23 Annette Bjerrum Mickey Cavalier King Charles 1082 AAL - - -
Dis 4 Ann Adsbgl Rapido Dvergpinscher 1712 HTA - - -
Dis 17 Kaare Pedersen Spotty Shetlands sheepdog DK042301/2 KAF - - -
Dis 13 Line due Dixie Jack russell terrier Dk12581/20 . - - -
Dis 7 Dorthe Tram Futte Jackrusselblanding 1110 DBK - - -
Agility MELLEM Banetid: 52 sek.
Dommer: Susanne Therkildsen
Plac KatNr Navn Hund Race Reg.Nr Klub Fejl Tid Ialt
1 109 Poul Ggtke Lucky Luke =~ Mellem Pudel DK19072/20 --- 0 4537 0,00
2 113 Vicki Dahl Cille Blanding 1138 VAS 0 50,08 0,00
3 116 jytte klarskov Bonnie ft springer I vas 0 51,29 0,00
4 100 Nicklas Rasmussen Queenie Mellempudel /2005 DCH 0 51,93 0,00
5 108 Bente Hansen Garlic Kooikerhondje 02067/2005  agr4 10 62,53 20,53
Dis 104 Helle jghnk gjerlgv Zeus Ft cocker spaniel Start nr. 1880 HTA - - -
Dis 107 Fiona Wennberg Thiana Shetland Sheepdog 04191/2013  KAF - - -
Dis 112 Annette Thggersen Dj Pyrenzisk hyrdehund  14317/2009 SHV - - -
Dis 111 Annette Thggersen Farlig Harley = Pyren®isk hyrdehund  03122/2008 SHV - - -
Dis 106 Leon Hulstrgm Hobie Mini Aussie AGnr.1831 SH - - -
Dis 103 Kathe Jalsing Jalda Islandskfarehund DK15440/20 HAC - - -
Dis 102 Kathe Jalsing Lilja Islandskfarehund DK13937/20 HAC - - -
Dis 101 Karin Rasmussen Albert Mellempudel 00206/2010 DCH - - -
Agility STOR Banetid: 52 sek.
Dommer: Jannie H. Nielsenn
Plac KatNr Navn Hund Race Reg.Nr Klub Fejl Tid Ialt
1 209 Finn Jensen Ghetto border collie DKO04584/20 Mch 0 40,17 0,00
2 204 sgren gris Macho border collie DKO04580/20 vas 0 41,77 0,00
3 248 Mia Overgaard Beat Bc 19972/2012  Vas 0 41,79 0,00
4 256 Susanne Therkildsen Rupee BC 05763/2004  VAS 0 42,89 0,00
5 243 Sussi nielsen Kiwi Toller Dk23289/20 Vas 0 43,72 0,00
6 250 Hans Christian Andersen Perle Border Collie 04626/2007 VAS 0 47,81 0,00
7 236 Camilla Fischer Dumle Labradore/Dalmatiner AG.NR. 1086 HH 0 49,60 0,00
8 255 Arne E. Jensen Maggie Border Collie DKK11812/2 VAS 0 53,18 1,18
9 237 Mette Lorentzen Zaga Tervueren 05055/2010 SBH 5 4582 5,00
10 242 Frank Rosengaard Pepsi Groenendael DK15378/20 SBH3 10 52,73 10,73
11 238 Maibritt F. Johansen Jive BC DKO03653/20 - 15 47,30 15,00
12 225 lone serwin jet border collie 00481/2009 KAF 15 51,92 15,00
Dis 216 Anne Rath Petersen Viola Tervueren 09136/2012 HA - - -
Dis 215 Charlotte Fischer Nice - - VAS - - -
Dis 217 Lars Hindsgaul Hippie Malinois DK16114/20 SBH - - -
Dis 218 Pia van Acker Zazia Malinois DK10379/20 SBH - - -
Dis 219 Gitte Hovgaard Kite Border collie DK11262/20 KAF - - -
Dis 221 Per Hvid Hansen Kimi Border Collie DKO05405/20 KAF - - -
Dis 224 Sabrine Serwin Lotus Border Collie 21304/2010 KAF - - -
Dis 220 Gitte Ploug Frede Ft springer spaniel 1993 -- - - -
Dis 214 Mia Jgnsson Kenzo Labrador blanding 1803 DDHJ - - -
Dis 212 Mia Kransg Chess Border collie 11390/10 Ddhj - - -
Dis 210 Henriette Olsen Dexter Border mix 1855 dkk - - -
Dis 208 Helle Gjerulff Jensen Merci border collie DKO02448/20 Mch - - -
Dis 206 Hans Emerslund Bold Border Collie DK18714/20 FAK - - -
Dis 203 Eva Petersson Whisky Border collie Dk16792/20  Vas - - -
Dis 201 camilla Holst Sia Border collie 1600 RAF - - -
Dis 200 Therese Christensen Mellanie Schapendoes DK09063/20 HH - - -
Dis 211 Jeanie Marcussen Jackson Border Collie DK19967/20 HBK - - -
Dis 207 Helle Gjerulff Jensen Quickly border collie DK05553/20 Mch - - -
Dis 264 Louise Vilhelmsen Pelle Blanding 1641 Vas - - -
Dis 241 Michelle Diesel Border Collie DKO02627/20 HOAK - - -
Dis 249 Annette Bjerrum Candy Border Collie 15704/2010  VAS - - -
Dis 252 Ingrid Torstensson Buddha Austaralien Shepherd  s61426/2008 Ybk - - -
Dis 232 caroline ravrot Lyra australian shepherd dk17231/2010 vas - - -
Dis 257 Susanne Therkildsen Irish Coffee BC 02223/2011  VAS - - -



Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis
Dis

261
240
230
233
262
239
260
259
231
245
228
234
265
246
227
247
251
235
266
226
229

Louise Bille Lau
Bente Stenild

Silja Unnarsdéttir
Claus Gaarde-Nielsen
Louise Bille Lau
Maibritt F. Johansen
Mia Kransg

Carina Minna Andersen
Mette Rosenfeldt
Lene Nehm

Yvonna Nielsen
Claus Gaarde-Nielsen
Tina Hindsgaul
Annette S Jensen
Bente Stenild

Anne Beier

Niels van Wyhe
Frank Strange
Marianne Engquist
lone serwin

Allan Carlsen

Piil
Touché
Vista
daphne
Ronja
Foxon
Jack
Carma
ICE
Baunty
Tindra
Micro
Cia
Floss
Tano
Stella
Rose
Wilma
Mgller
Stella
Jamie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie

BC

Border Collie

Border Collie

border bl.

Border collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie

BC

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border collie

border collie
Tervueren

DK03086/20
04841/2012
DKO02296/20
DK14068/20
DKO0660/201
DKO00480/20
11722/2006
DK13027/20
1761
DKO08614/20
DKO01886/20
DK10516/20
11291/2010
DK18100/20
00852/2004
DK01910/20
Agnr.1725
DKO06342/20

13898/2010
21263/2008

HAC
HOAK
VAS
HOAK
HAC

VAS
VAS
OA
VAS
NAC
HOAK
VAS
VAS
HOAK
VAS
VAS
KAF
VAS
KAF
SBH3



